DESCRIPTION  The original electromechanical point level switch,
Bin-Dicator® diaphragm-type level controls were the first to enjoy general
usage in the industry. Bin-Dicator® controls eliminate bin overflow, empty
bins, clogged conveyors, choked elevators and resulting damage and
waste.
HOW IT WORKS  The Bin-Dicator® control is a pressure actuated
switch for use with free flowing bulk materials at atmospheric pressures.
Actuation of the switch is the result of pressure exerted by the bulk

Note:  High-temperature switches not available with neoprene
diaphrams.
HOW TO ORDER Model ‘A’
LAA
HOW TO ORDER Auto-Bin-Dicator®
Diaphragm Material General Purpose Explosion-proof
Neoprene AB-R, LAD101701 NA
T-302 SS AB-S, LAD101700 ABX-S, LAD101716
Note: Specify if all metal parts exposed within the bin need to be stainless steel.
HOW TO ORDER Bantam Bin-Dicator®
Diaphragm Material One Switch Two Switches
Neoprene (light) B-1-N, LAB101800 B-2-N, LAB101936
Teflon® Neoprene B-1-LT, LAB101808 B-2-LT, LAB101944
Note: Specify if all metal parts exposed within the bin need to be stainless steel.
Bin-Dicator®
DIAPHRAGM SELECTION
Diaphragm